MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	FICATION OF CONTRACT	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M008	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE CSO-11-111	REQ. NO		5. PROJ	ECT NO (If appli	
	DOE 3100	dte 5/24/11 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ot	her than item	B)	CODE 3	100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissio Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	n		Regulat acts B-01-B1	ory Commission	L.		
	, State and ZIP Code)			9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.		<u> </u>
MAR, INCORPORATED				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
						······	
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204				GS35F0229K DR-33			
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106							
ODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE	108. DATED (SEE ITEI X 09-16-2009					
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOLI	CITATIO	NS			
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE P RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If the by lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or let and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	by virtue of this amendment you detter makes reference to the solici	lesire to change an offer itation and this amendme 343 252A 31x02 te \$80,000.00	already sunt, and is	ibmitted, such change m	hay be m	ade	
13. THIS ITEM A	PPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC		CTS/OR	DERS,			
	ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER	·····					
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (S	Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY	OF FAR 43.103(b).	CHANGES (such as change	s in paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						<u></u>	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizad	d by UCF section headings, including solicitat	ion/contract subject matter where t	feasible.)				
he purpose of this modification is	to provide incremental	funding in the am	ount of	\$80,000.00.			
See page 2 for modification details	;*						
Ceiling \$1,444,356.32 (unchanged) Notal Obligation Amount \$1,147,597 Period of Performance 9/18/2009-9/17 This modification does obligate fund	-	s remaining unchan	iged .				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document r	sterenced in kern 9A or 10A, as heretofore cl	hanged, remains unchanged and it	n fuil force an	d effect.			
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or point)	·····	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO					
		Jordan Pulask Contracting	fficer	AAA			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	BY ALVA		1/ Mach			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	l	V (Sign	itule of Cont	acting Officer)	· 1		- 1

,

DR-33-06-317TO74 Modification No. 008 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$80,000.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$1,067,597.00 to \$1,147,597.00. The ceiling of \$1,444,356.32 remains unchanged.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

•

## 4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$1,147,597.00.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount:	\$380,397.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount:	\$437,200.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount	\$330,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$1,147,597.00

This modification obligates additional funding; all other terms and conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.